
THE LUCKY
BUS

PICKS YOU UP & TAKES YOU TO THE PEAK

OF FUN 

IN ATTICA
STOPS EVERYWHERE

GLYFADA PIRAEUS

AIGALEO HILTON

LAVRIOU SQUARENEA FILADELFIA 



ITINENARY - 17:30 / FROM GLYFADA TO REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNES
BUS STOP TIME
GLYFADA (AT POSIDONOS, PUBLIC STATION) GLYFADA'S SQUARE  17:30
KOLLEGIO (AT POSIDONOS PUBLIC BUS STATION)  17:34
ALIMOU KAI POSIDONOS (AFTER THE TRAFFIC LIGHTS
AT "GREEKS" RESTAURANT AT KALAMAKI)  17:40
POSIDONOS & AMFITHEAS (AT THE RESTAURANT AT POSIDONOS)  17:43
EDEM STATION  17:45
FLISVOS, PALEO FALIRO'S SQUARE (AT POSIDONOS)  17:47
EVGENIDIO (AT SYGGROU)  17:50
AG. SOSTIS (AT SYGGROU)  17:55
METRO FIX (AT SYGGROU)  17:59
METRO SYNTAGMA (AT AMALIAS AVENUE)  18:04
OMONIA (3RD SEPTEMVRIOU & SATOVRIANDOU)  18:15
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION    18:50

ITINENARY - 23:30 / FROM REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNES TO GLYFADA 
BUS STOP  TIME 
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 
RENAULT (AT THE NATIONAL ROAD) 
KATO PATISSIA (AT THE ATHENS SUBURBAN RAILWAY STATION) 
AGIOS PANTELEIMON (AT ACHARNON) 
OMONIA (AT STADIOU) 
SYNTAGMA (AT MCDONALD'S) 
METRO FIX (OPPOSITE AT SYGGROU) 
AG. SOSTIS (AT SYGGROU) 
EVGENIDIO (AT SYGGROU) 
PALEO FALIRO'S SQUARE - FLISVOS 
EDEM STATION 
POSIDONOS & AMFITHEAS (2ND KALAMAKIOU) 
POSIDONOS & ALIMOU (ALIMOU STATION) 
KOLLEGIO (POSIDONOS) 
GLYFADA'S SQUARE (PUBLIC BUS STATION)   

ITINENARY - 15:00 / FROM HILTON TO REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNES 
BUS STOP TIME
HILTON  15:00
MEGARO MOUSIKIS (ON THE WAY TO KIFISIAS)  15:03
ALEXANDRA'S JUCTION (KIFISIAS, NORTH WAY)  15:07
AG. TRIADA  15:10
ERYTHROS STAVROS (KIFISIAS, NORTH WAY)  15:12
KIFISIAS & KATECHAKI (BEFORE FLOKA'S STATION)  15:15
AGIA BARBARA (KIFISIAS) BUS STOP AFTER TRAFFIC LIGHTS  15:20
YGEIA'S HOSPITAL  15:22
KIFISIAS AVENUE, OTE STATION  15:25
KIFISIAS & PENTELIS (GERMANOS STORE)  15:26
KIFISIA SQUARE  15:30
NEA KIFISIA SQUARE  15:40
SUPER MARKET AB + TRAFFIC LIGHTS OF THRAKOMAKEDONON
(BEFORE THE TRAFFIC LIGHTS AT GREGORYS TAKEAWAY)  15:47
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 1 6:00
DEPARTURE HOURS FROM LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 22:20 & 24:00   

ITINENARY - 18:15 / FROM LAVRIOU SQUARE TO REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNES
BUS STOP TIME
LAVRIOU SQUARE (OMONIA)  18:15
AG. PANTELEIMON (ACHARNON)  18:20
AG. NIKOLAOS  18:25
KATO PATISSIA  18:30
STR. KALARI & LIOSION (3 GEFYRES)  18:35
AG. ANARGYROI (CHURCH)  18:40
8TH DIMOKRATIAS  18:45
KARAVOS SQUARE  18:50
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION  19:05
DEPARTURE HOURS FROM LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 01:30

ITINENARY - 20:15 / FROM PIRAEUS TO REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNES
BUS STOP TIME
MUNICIPAL THEATRE (IROON POLITECHNIOU & DRAGATSI CORNER)  20:15
TERPSITHEA'S SQUARE (AT 2ND MERARCHIA)  20:18
KANARI'S SQUARE (LABRAKI STR)  20:21
EVAGGELISTRIA (LABRAKI STR)  20:24
EIRINIS & FILIAS (OPPOSITE TRAIN STATION)  20:27
MOSCHATO, POSIDONOS AVENUE (GYMNASIUM STATION)  20:30
POSIDONOS & THISEOS (WAY TO CENTRE, AT TROLLEY BUSES)  20:33
AG. ELEOUSA (WAY TO CENTRE)  20:36
DAVAKI & THISEOS  20:39
AG. PANTON  20:41
THISEOS & CHAROKOPOU  20:42
CHAMOSTERNAS (TAVRO'S BRIDGE)  20:43
ROUF (AT CAMP IN PETROU RALLI)  20:46
PETROU RALLI (PAPADOPOULOS'S FACTORY)  20:49
KIFISOU & PETROU RALLI  20:52
KIFISOU (RENAULT)  21:00
LENORMAN STATION (PANAGITSA)  21:05
SUPER MARKET AB + TRAFFIC LIGHTS OF THRAKOMAKEDONON
(BEFORE THE TRAFFIC LIGHTS AT GREGORYS TAKEAWAY)  21:10
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION  21:20

DEPARTURE HOURS FROM LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 03:00   

ITINENARY - 20:15 / FROM PIRAEUS TO REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNESΣΤΑ
BUS STOP TIME
MUNICIPAL THEATRE (IROON POLITECHNIOU & DRAGATSI CORNER)  20:15
TERPSITHEA'S SQUARE (AT 2ND MERARCHIA)  20:18
KANARI'S SQUARE (LABRAKI STR)  20:21
EVAGGELISTRIA (LABRAKI STR)  20:24
EIRINIS & FILIAS (OPPOSITE TRAIN STATION)  20:27
MOSCHATO, POSIDONOS AVENUE (GYMNASIUM STATION)  20:30
POSIDONOS & THISEOS (WAY TO CENTRE, AT TROLLEY BUSES)  20:33
AG. ELEOUSA (WAY TO CENTRE)  20:36
DAVAKI & THISEOS  20:39
AG. PANTON  20:41
THISEOS & CHAROKOPOU  20:42
CHAMOSTERNAS (TAVRO'S BRIDGE)  20:43
ROUF (AT CAMP IN PETROU RALLI)  20:46
PETROU RALLI (PAPADOPOULOS'S FACTORY)  20:49
KIFISOU & PETROU RALLI  20:52
KIFISOU (RENAULT)  21:00
LENORMAN STATION (PANAGITSA)  21:05
SUPER MARKET AB + TRAFFIC LIGHTS OF THRAKOMAKEDONON
(BEFORE THE TRAFFIC LIGHTS AT GREGORYS TAKEAWAY)  21:10
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 21:20

DEPARTURE HOURS FROM LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 03:00   
ITINENARY - 19:30 / FROM AIGALEO TO REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNESΣΤΑΣ 
BUS STOP TIME
EGALEO, ESTAVROMENOU SQUARE  19:30
EGALEO, BAROUTADIKO STATION  19:34
EGALEO, AG. MARINA METRO STATION  19:37
CHAIDARI, STATHI AKRITA STATION  19:41
PALATAKI STATION  19:43
CHAIDARI, TEI STATION  19:45
PERISTERI, THIVON AND ATHINON STATION (MERAKLIDES)  19:48
PERISTERI, IKA STATION  19:51
PERISTERI, POLICE STATION  19:55
PERISTERI, AG. ANTONIOS STATION  19:58
ANTHOUPOLI, SCHOOL STATION  20:04
ANTHOUPOLI, BAKERY STATION  20:08
ANTHOUPOLI, CEMETERY STATION  20:10
PETROUPOLI, TAX OFFICE STATION  20:13
ILION, GENNIMATA SQUARE STATION  20:16
ILION DEI STATION 20:19
AG. ANARGYROI CHURCH 20:21
AG. ANARGYROI 8TH DIMOKRATIAS STATION 20:25
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION  20:45
DEPARTURE HOURS FROM LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 02:00

ITINENARY - 20:00 / FROM NEA FILADELFIA TO REGENCY CASINO MONT PARNES
BUS STOP TIME
N. FILADELFIA, DELIOLANI  20:00
N. FILADELFIA, ALSOS  20:05
N. FILADELFIA, ESPEROS  20:07
N. IONIA, OLD STATION  20:11
N. IONIA, POST OFFICE  20:15
N. IONIA, MIROUAR  20:16
IRAKLIO, ZEFIROS  20:18
IRAKLIO, 3RD AMAROUSSIOU  20:21
IRAKLIO, SUBURBAN RAILWAY  20:23
PEFKI, 7TH AMAROUSSIOU  20:25
LIKOVRISI, AG.VARVARA  20:27
METAMORFOSI, CLINIC  20:30
METAMORFOSI, GYM  20:31
METAMORFOSI, PLASTIRA  20:33
METAMORFOSI, STERGIOU BAKERY  20:35
LOWER TELEFERIC STATION  20:45
DEPARTURE HOURS FROM LOWER TELEFERIC STATION 00:30

ITINERARIES

THE LUCKY
BUS

PICKS YOU UP & TAKES YOU TO THE PEAK

OF FUN 

IN ATTICA
STOPS EVERYWHERE


